P12000076414

• 11

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)	1	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: NOOED CORPORATE SUFFEX		
NODED CORPORATE SUFFIX PER TELEPHINE CONVERSATE WITH VALERIE JEUNE	72,	2
× 09/07/12		
Office Lise Only		



09/06/12--01034--005 **87.50

12 SEP - 6 ستي بين تو ≞ PH 2:29 ; i and i an Na Chairtean Na Chairtean

× 09/07/12



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

٢

1

١,

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME Compass Staffing Solutions, Inc.

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address <u>16635 NE 19 ave</u> Miami, Fl. <u>33162</u> Mailing address, if different is:

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: All legal and lawful purposes

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 10,000

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Address:	Valerie Jeune 16635 NE 19 ave Miami, EL 33162	Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
	:	Name and Title: Address:	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	Ā.		
Name:	Valerie Jeune	r dir	\sim	
Address:	16635 NE 19 ave	5	ŝ	et. 5
	Miami, Fl. 33162		0	-1 JET 1
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	245 (* 1910) - 1 1910 - 1 1910 - 1	ч Ф	1. 1. 1. Лий∔н
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	Γ1 _Φ	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$	1.00
Name:	Valerie Jeune		1	<u> </u>
Address:	16635 NE 19 ave	1777 G.A.	\sim	t t
	Miami, FL, 33162		55	· -
		- m	۵.	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

	5.
6 percent	8/20/2012
Required Signature Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

٠, Required Signature Incorporator

8/20/2012	
Date	